Mantorp Park

Friday
Blue 1340-1400

Practice started at 13:42:25

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/13/2013 13:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Rene Jakobsen 3 1:33.229 +0.063 13:48:42.124
(32) Mathias Urup 1 1:38.374 +7.014 13:46:15.752 4 1:33.323 +0.157 13:50:15.447
1 1:47.510 +21.452 13:44:15.651 2 1:34.776 +3.416 13:47:50.528 5 1:36.842 +3.676 13:51:52.289
2 1:35.678 +9.620 13:45:51.329 3 1:34.269 +2.909 13:49:24.797 6 1:33.166 13:53:25.455
3 1:28.907 +2.849 13:47:20.236 4 1:34.579 +3.219 13:50:59.376 7 1:33.917 +0.751 13:54:59.372
4 1:28.210 +2.152 13:48:48.446 5 1:33.820 +2.460 13:52:33.196 8 1:36.134 +2.968 13:56:35.506
5 1:29.103 +3.045 13:50:17.549 6 1:31.360 13:54:04.556
6 1:35.311 +9.253 13:51:52.860 7 1:32.312 +0.952 13:55:36.868 (999) Anders Adelbag
7 1:31.962 +5.904 13:53:24.822 8 1:31.985 +0.625 13:57:08.853 1 1:40.216 +5.480 13:46:19.858
8 1:28.918 +2.860 13:54:53.740 9 1:34.670 +3.310 13:58:43.523 2 1:40.794 +6.058 13:48:00.652
9 1:26.058 13:56:19.798 3 1:36.282 +1.546 13:49:36.934
10 1:26.903 +0.845 13:57:46.701 (101) Kenneth Faaborg Schregder 4 1:37.026 +2.290 13:51:13.960
1 1:34.147 +2.727 13:45:37.433 5 1:36.655 +1.919 13:52:50.615
(148) Hans H. Hansen 2 1:33.875 +2.455 13:47:11.308 6 1:34.736 13:54:25.351
1 1:32.517 +3.907 13:45:26.562 3 1:32.352 +0.932 13:48:43.660 7 1:35.615 +0.879 13:56:00.966
2 1:30.379 +1.769 13:46:56.941 4 1:32.618 +1.198 13:50:16.278 8 1:35.432 +0.696 13:57:36.398
3 1:30.741 +2.131 13:48:27.682 5 1:35.488 +4.068 13:51:51.766
4 1:29.920 +1.310 13:49:57.602 6 1:32.116 +0.696 13:53:23.882 (141) Pierre Knudsen
5 1:32.634 +4.024 13:51:30.236 7 1:31.420 13:54:55.302 1 1:37.984 +3.003 13:50:14.999
6 1:31.945 +3.335 13:53:02.181 8 1:33.875 +2.455 13:56:29.177 2 1:36.940 +1.959 13:51:51.939
7 1:28.610 13:54:30.791 9 1:31.691 +0.271 13:58:00.868 3 1:34.981 13:53:26.920
8 1:29.571 +0.961 13:56:00.362 4 1:35.120 +0.139 13:55:02.040
(61) Bent Fischer 5 1:37.826 +2.845 13:56:39.866
(56) Lars Nielson 1 1:32.224 +0.556 13:45:29.967 6 1:36.760 +1.779 13:58:16.626
1 1:32.126 +3.170 13:45:26.296 2 1:31.668 13:47:01.635
2 1:30.128 +1.172 13:46:56.424 3 1:33.908 +2.240 13:48:35.543 (70) Casper Johansen
3 1:30.247 +1.291 13:48:26.671 4 1:31.975 +0.307 13:50:07.518 1 1:38.556 +3.455 13:45:53.927
4 1:30.185 +1.229 13:49:56.856 5 1:32.620 +0.952 13:51:40.138 2 1:37.494 +2.393 13:47:31.421
5 1:32.917 +3.961 13:51:29.773 6 1:32.973 +1.305 13:53:13.111 3 1:35.101 13:49:06.522
6 1:32.563 +3.607 13:53:02.336 7 1:32.693 +1.025 13:54:45.804 4 1:48.002 +12.901 13:50:54.524
7 1:28.956 13:54:31.292
8 1:29.781 +0.825 13:56:01.073 (188) Mikkel Bay (15) Kasper Schou Nielsen
9 1:33.785 +4.829 13:57:34.858 1 1:37.413 +5.647 13:46:14.043 1 1:37.455 +2.170 13:45:54.634
2 1:35.309 +3.543 13:47:49.352 2 1:37.760 +2.475 13:47:32.394
(35) Jan Bille Carstensen 3 1:34.545 +2.779 13:49:23.897 3 1:35.285 13:49:07.679
1 1:40.597 +11.061 13:44:54.633 4 1:35.160 +3.394 13:50:59.057 4 1:36.657 +1.372 13:50:44.336
2 1:32.873 +3.337 13:46:27.506 5 1:32.834 +1.068 13:52:31.891 5 1:35.895 +0.610 13:52:20.231
3 1:31.616 +2.080 13:47:59.122 6 1:31.793 +0.027 13:54:03.684 6 1:37.526 +2.241 13:53:57.757
4 1:31.323 +1.787 13:49:30.445 7 1:34.480 +2.714 13:55:38.164
5 1:29.635 +0.099 13:51:00.080 8 1:32.112 +0.346 13:57:10.276 (46) Henrik Bruun
6 1:32.018 +2.482 13:52:32.098 9 1:31.766 13:58:42.042 1 1:38.420 +2.602 13:45:36.471
7 1:29.536 13:54:01.634 2 1:38.581 +2.763 13:47:15.052
8 1:29.679 +0.143 13:55:31.313 (135) Kim Enevoldsen 3 1:36.948 +1.130 13:48:52.000
1 1:35.575 +3.408 13:45:29.514 4 1:35.818 13:50:27.818
(4) Anders Hedenstrand 2 1:35.545 +3.378 13:47:05.059 5 1:38.769 +2.951 13:52:06.587
1 1:50.144 +20.158 13:44:40.758 3 1:34.126 +1.959 13:48:39.185 6 1:37.271 +1.453 13:53:43.858
2 1:35.185 +5.199 13:46:15.943 4 1:33.145 +0.978 13:50:12.330 7 1:36.883 +1.065 13:55:20.741
3 1:34.785 +4.799 13:47:50.728 5 1:36.258 +4.091 13:51:48.588 8 1:37.841 +2.023 13:56:58.582
4 1:33.118 +3.132 13:49:23.846 6 1:34.258 +2.091 13:53:22.846 9 1:38.666 +2.848 13:58:37.248
5 1:34.260 +4.274 13:50:58.106 7 1:32.167 13:54:55.013
6 1:29.986 13:52:28.092 8 1:35.553 +3.386 13:56:30.566 (776) Dan Christensen
1 1:39.220 +3.349 13:46:31.437
(161) Arne Hartmann (112) Andreas Hammerberg 2 1:37.560 +1.689 13:48:08.997
1 1:42.580 +11.232 13:46:02.867 1 1:32.921 +0.588 13:50:05.561 3 1:38.810 +2.939 13:49:47.807
2 1:40.148 +8.800 13:47:43.015 2 1:32.823 +0.490 13:51:38.384 4 1:37.548 +1.677 13:51:25.355
3 1:34.862 +3.514 13:49:17.877 3 1:32.603 +0.270 13:53:10.987 5 1:36.928 +1.057 13:53:02.283
4 1:34.129 +2.781 13:50:52.006 4 1:32.333 13:54:43.320 6 1:35.871 13:54:38.154
5 1:31.348 13:52:23.354 7 1:36.297 +0.426 13:56:14.451
6 1:32.128 +0.780 13:53:55.482 (250) Harly Bregendahl
7 1:32.293 +0.945 13:55:27.775 1 1:36.049 +2.883 13:45:35.146 (33) Morten Hansen
2 1:33.749 +0.583 13:47:08.895 1 1:41.131 +4.933 13:46:14.948
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Mantorp Park

Friday

Blue 1340-1400

Practice started at 13:42:25

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/13/2013 13:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:40.313 +4.115 13:47:55.261 5 1:45.920 +0.086 13:51:38.581
3 1:37.450 +1.252 13:49:32.711 6 1:46.719 +0.885 13:53:25.300
4 1:40.911 +4.713 13:51:13.622 7 1:46.033 +0.199 13:55:11.333
5 1:36.344 +0.146 13:52:49.966
6 1:38.367 +2.169 13:54:28.333
7 1:36.198 13:56:04.531
8 1:38.404 +2.206 13:57:42.935
(39) Don Wanthanang
1 1:42.831 +5.234 13:46:03.870
2 1:38.231 +0.634 13:47:42.101
3 1:37.597 13:49:19.698
4 1:39.703 +2.106 13:50:59.401
5 1:40.531 +2.934 13:52:39.932
6 1:39.136 +1.539 13:54:19.068
7 1:38.388 +0.791 13:55:57.456
(79) Rune Debel
1 1:44.698 +6.772 13:44:59.988
2 1:38.206 +0.280 13:46:38.194
3 1:38.064 +0.138 13:48:16.258
4 1:37.926 13:49:54.184
(199) Pelle Lundberg
1 1:41.205 +2.653 13:46:14.694
2 1:39.222 +0.670 13:47:53.916
3 1:38.552 13:49:32.468
(58) Jan Toft
1 1:42.733 +3.288 13:45:51.623
2 1:44172 +4.727 13:47:35.795
3 1:42.113 +2.668 13:49:17.908
4 1:40.740 +1.295 13:50:58.648
5 1:40.641 +1.196 13:52:39.289
6 1:39.445 13:54:18.734
7 1:42.760 +3.315 13:56:01.494
8 1:40.181 +0.736 13:57:41.675
(991) Robin Lundberg
1 1:43.878 +3.233 13:46:19.902
2 1:43.913 +3.268 13:48:03.815
3 1:43.595 +2.950 13:49:47.410
4 1:43.606 +2.961 13:51:31.016
5 1:42.349 +1.704 13:53:13.365
6 1:40.645 13:54:54.010
(47) Jan-Whilly Jansson
1 1:47.495 +6.552 13:46:37.460
2 1:47.091 +6.148 13:48:24.551
3 1:45.324 +4.381 13:50:09.875
4 1:46.348 +5.405 13:51:56.223
5 1:45.725 +4.782 13:53:41.948
6 1:41.790 +0.847 13:55:23.738
7 1:40.943 13:57:04.681
8 1:42.760 +1.817 13:58:47.441
(31) Michael Skindersg
1 1:59.139 +13.305 13:44:28.966
2 1:50.395 +4.561 13:46:19.361
3 1:47.466 +1.632 13:48:06.827
4 1:45.834 13:49:52.661
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